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Collectable Auction

Tuesday, September 11th 2018

Travelling case- circa 1900.

$10 - $15
Canadiana style head and foot board.
$15 - $30
Salvador Dali poster print.
$10 - $15
Box of Wayne Gretzky collectable cereal boxes.
$10 - $15
Oak end table.
$10 - $20
19th. century framed pastel, "Portrait of a Matriarch".
$15 - $30
Walnut head and foot board.
$10 - $15
First Act guitar amp.
$30 - $50
Lot of ornaments.
$15 - $30
Felt top card table.
$10 - $15
Side chair.
$10 - $15
Chair with needlework upholstered seat.
$10 - $15
Boer War coloured print.
$10 - $15

Pastel signed E.L.Field dated '43, "Portrait of a
Canadian Air Force Soldier".

$15 - $30
Limited edition print signed Geo. (George) Jenkins
numbered 27/285, "Mouse Hunting".

$25 - $50
Oriental framed watercolour.

$20 - $30
Box with teapot, doll, etc.

$10 - $20
Micron 770 microfiche viewer.

$10 - $15
Engraving of a man.

$10 - $15

Coloured print signed B. Travers-Smith, "A Taste of
Salt".

$20 - $30
Two prints, "Birds on Branches", signed J.F.
Lansdowne.

$20 - $30
Pair of prints, "EIK".

$15 - $30
Four boxes of hats.

$20 - $30
Plastic crate of plated flatware.

$25 - $50

2 Boxes of miscellaneous paper items
$15 - $30
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Oil on board signed I.Mattern, "Mountain
Landscape".

$15 - $30
Box with Children's books.

$10 - $15
Vintage tool box with contents.

$15 - $30
Early plan map- Islands in Lake Temagami.

$15 - $30
Box of vintage travel pamphlets.

$10 - $15

Lot with silver plated flatware, tray, bone handled
knives, etc.

$15 - $30
Box of tools.

$15 - $30
Small lot of green Depression glass.

$10 - $15
Box of dolls and beanie babies.

$10 - $15
Two Sewing machines.

$10 - $20
Lot with Canadian Figure skating memorabilia.

$20 - $30
Small lot of Goebel figurines.

$10 - $15
Two cases of costume jewelry.

$25 - $50
Two small boxes of ornaments.

$15 - $30

3 boxes Steadfast Soldiers(12 in all)- R.H.A. gun
crew.

$20 - $30
3 boxes Steadfast Soldiers SF 53 12 PDR gun with
carriage(3 in all).

$20 - $30
Conte collectibles George Armstrong Custer
figurine in box.

$15 - $30
3 boxes Steadfast Soldiers SF 54 Limber Cart(3 in
all).

$20 - $30
Russian binoculars.

$10 - $20
Men's pins and jewelry.

$15 - $30
Box of sports cards.

$15 - $30
Box with cutlery, cards, etc.

$10 - $15
Beheringer amp with pedal.

$40 - $60
Asian carved and painted floor standing peacock.

$15 - $30
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Bin of Footrot Flats comic books.

$10 - $15
Box of badges and pins.

$10 - $20
Box of collectable rocks.

$10 - $20

Canteen of Community silver plated flatware and a
cased horn handled carving set.

$25 - $50
Box of vintage toiletries.

$10 - $20
Three glass shades.

$10 - $15
Lot of misc. brassware.

$10 - $20
Storage case.

$10 - $15
Framed coloured coaching prints.

$10 - $15
Oval wall mirror.

$25 - $50
Pair of light wall sconces.

$10 - $15
Crystal carafe, glass and salt.

$10 - $15
Slide rule and German medical texts.

$10 - $15
Small box of dresser pieces.

$10 - $20
Small lot of brassware and a carving set.

$10 - $15
Burl writing slope.

$15 - $30
Ernst Leitz Wetzlo microscope.

$25 - $50
Box of stamps.

$20 - $30
Captain's chair.

$15 - $30

Pair of watercolours signed A.Hulk jr., 17" x 6 1/2",
"Landscapes".

$100 - $150

Set of 6 Spy prints.

$50 - $75
Box with twelve Wizard of Oz books.

$25 - $50
Lot of collectable glass.

$10 - $15
Metal space saver jar holder.

$10 - $20
Eight gold rimmed wine glasses.

$10 - $15
Oak side chair.

$10 - $15

76 Acrylic on board signed PME (Patrick Erickson), 26"
x 21", "The Wedding -Lanie/Luv".

$20 - $40
77 Oil on canvas signed Eliza H. Hawkins, 35" x 17",
"The Visitor".
$125 - $175

78 USA 1995 Olympic & World Figure Skating
Champions team track suit.

$15 - $30
79 Old rocking chair.

$10 - $15
80 Two nude figures.

$15 - $30
81 Oriental china bowl on stand.

$20 - $30
82 Lot of soy bottles.

$10 - $15
83 Lot of vintage playbills.

$15 - $30
84 Captain's chair.

$10 - $20
85 Glass top wire table.

$25 - $50
86 Framed oil painting, "The Guild Hall".

$15 - $30
87 Framed painting signed Movis.

$10 - $20
88 Box of stamps and catalogues.

$10 - $15
89 Vintage Mercury hubcaps.

$10 - $15
90 Set of four Wee Forest Folk and Disney

memorabilia.(1).

$10 - $15
91 Spaceship soda siphon and custard decanter.

$10 - $15
92 Box of Asian dolls

$10 - $15
93 Framed print, "Prince Phillip".

$15 - $30

94 19th.century framed coloured coaching print, "I told
you you'd best keep...".

$30 - $40
95 Antique twin beaver washboard.

$10 - $15
96 Box of Royalty ephemera.

$15 - $30
97 Wing back armchair with orange upholstery.

$15 - $30
98 Framed signed engraving, "Boarding Steamship".

$10 - $20
99 Oak framed print.

$15 - $30

100 Temperature bridge model GTB-1.
$15 - $30
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Girder and Panel building set.

$15 - $30
Lot of small collectable bottles and miscellaneous
china.

$15 - $30
Mini DVD-RW discs.

$10 - $20
Green upholstered chair.

$10 - $15
Radio tube tester.

$10 - $15
Box of CPR plates, flatware and travel brochures.

$10 - $20
Amberol cylinder records.

$10 - $20
Coffee table.

$10 - $20
European woven wall hanging.

$15 - $30
Pepsi-Co. bar mirror.

$15 - $30
Oil on board, Lake Louise, signed Jessie Gar.

$10 - $20
IBM Selectric Il typewriter.

$10 - $20
Brown chest of drawers.

$10 - $15
Floral engraved martini glasses.

$10 - $15
Figure teapot.

$10 - $15
Boer War commemorative pitcher.

$10 - $15

Uncle Sam's movie projector with Duracolour film
rolls.

$25 - $50
China plate.

$10 - $15
Three Royal Doulton china character jugs- Sam
Weller, Trapper and The Poacher.

$25 - $50
Lot of misc. camera and film misc.

$20 - $30
Lot of ornaments.

$10 - $20
Archie comic digests.

$10 - $20
Stool.

$10 - $15
China part dinner set.

$10 - $20
RCAF transmitter.

$10 - $20

Starrett Co. scientific instrument in case.
$10 - $15
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Horse brasses.

$20 - $30
Box of buttons, locks and keys, etc.

$10 - $15
Edwardian-style upholstered chair.

$10 - $20
Lot of matching china- "Spode Tower" pattern.

$15 - $30
Box of stamps and coins.

$25 - $50
Brass wood box with pine top.

$10 - $15
Floor lamp.

$10 - $15
Signed print- Paul Louis Guilbeuf.

$15 - $30
Metal trunk.

$15 - $30
Two boxes of decanter stoppers.

$15 - $30
Traffic light lenses.

$15 - $30
Three china figures.

$10 - $20
Oil lantern.

$10 - $15
Box of older post cards.

$20 - $30
Two floor lamps.

$10 - $20
Wooden side chair.

$10 - $15
Indian framed painting, "Goddess".

$10 - $20
Mahogany framed needlework firescreen.

$40 - $60
Oak mantel.

$10 - $20
Box of horse brasses.

$15 - $30
Vintage curling stones.

$20 - $30

Watercolor sighed Len Dawson, "The Wilds of
Goldstream".

$20 - $30
Pye vintage turntable.

$10 - $20
Side chair with rush seat.

$10 - $15
Box of Gilbert and Sullivan memorabilia.

$10 - $20
Oil on board signed Luptaagaa ('97).

$10 - $15
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Coat stand.

$15 - $30
Late 19th. century platform rocker.

$25 - $50
19th. century dinner set.

$20 - $30
Lot of sewing Kkits.

$10 - $15
Box with seven Nancy Drew books.

$15 - $30
Box of collectable stuffed animals.

$10 - $15
Bag of vintage magazines.

$10 - $15
Set of four Bamboo style chairs.

$20 - $40
Argillite "style" totem.

$15 - $30

Stone carving signed Siman numbered 75-5-62, 6
3/4".

$30 - $50
Two Aynsley china cups and saucers.

$10 - $20
Small lot of Bunnykins china.

$15 - $30
Marble top side table.

$10 - $20
Aircraft radio antennas.

$10 - $15
Set of Hampton dishes.

$10 - $20
Marble topped side table.

$15 - $30

Beatles Love Songs l.p.'s(unopened) plus Neil
Diamond & The Baron Knights(signed).

$10 - $20
Jacket and under clothing.

$10 - $15
Ferrier-Perfex Cylinder Pressure Indicator in case.

$20 - $40
Magazine end table.

$10 - $15

Framed pastel, signed by R.H. Harris "Kicking
Horse Pass BC".

$15 - $30
Night cap.

$10 - $15
Bowler hat in box.

$15 - $30
Wicker chair.

$10 - $15
Octagonal oak table.

$15 - $30
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Lot with jasper ware decanter, plates, Swarovski
ornament.

$20 - $30
Lot with Canadian Figure skating memorabilia.

$20 - $30
Lot of brass.

$10 - $20
Royal Albert china and other dishes.

$10 - $20
Chinese scroll of man and tiger.

$10 - $20
Three tiered painted corner stand.

$10 - $15
Teapot in wicker carrier.

$15 - $30
Lot of ceramic ware.

$10 - $20
Box of vintage tools.

$10 - $20
RCA Victor short wave radio- circa 1950's.

$20 - $30
Box of collectible tins.

$10 - $20
Box of newspapers.

$10 - $15
Continental tapestry- "Lion and Lioness".

$20 - $30
Two Black seated spindle chairs.

$15 - $30
Pair of brass table lamps.

$10 - $15
1939 Plate of King George VI and Elizabeth.

$10 - $15
Red lantern.

$10 - $15
Miscellaneous mini pitchers.

$10 - $15
Jar of buttons.

$10 - $15
Tea trolley.

$20 - $40
Lot of stamps.

$20 - $30
Lot of glassware.

$20 - $30
Box of watch straps.

$15 - $30
Lot of boxes.

$10 - $15

Moskau Kitchen Ceramic containers and
others.(9).

$10 - $15
Lot of antique bottles

$10 - $20
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Lot of clocks and time pieces.

$10 - $15
Lot of decanters, etc.

$10 - $15
Box with six Wizard of Oz books.

$10 - $20
Lot of vaseline glassware.

$10 - $15
Stamps and stamp book.

$10 - $15
Canteen of Rogers silver plated flatware-
"Starlight" pattern.

$25 - $50
Lot of collector's plates.

$10 - $15
Four boxes of postcards.

$20 - $30
Three boxes of Nancy Drew and other books.

$15 - $30
Box with carving set, box, etc.

$10 - $15
Two end tables.

$10 - $15
Box of books.

$10 - $15
Collectable walnut "Victoria" tray.

$10 - $15
Case of costume jewelry.

$20 - $30
Ivory handled awl.

$10 - $15

Small box with pocket compass, pocket knives,
etc.

$15 - $30
Old Viewmaster with discs.

$15 - $30
Case of costume jewelry.

$25 - $50

Seven U.K. proof coin sets: 1990- 1994 1996 &
1998.

$75 - $150

Two fans and band.

$10 - $15
Two photographs.

$10 - $15
Binder of Canadian and American nickels.

$10 - $15
Feathered fan.

$10 - $15
Hockey cards.

$10 - $20
Box of old coins.

$10 - $15

View-Master in box with reels.
$10 - $15
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Box vintage flask, basket,etc.

$10 - $15
Box of glasses.

$10 - $15
Box of spoons.

$10 - $15
Two ornamental lighters.

$10 - $15
Antique electric massager.

$10 - $15
Case of costume jewelry.

$25 - $50

Silkscreen signed Ray Thomas n. 26/118 dated
'74,"Geese Pulling in the Summer".

$25 - $50
Mounted deer.

$50 - $75
Oak table top sewing cabinet.

$20 - $30
Kaiser Blue Jay china piece.

$15 - $30

Four boxes Britains soldiers(10 in all)-American
Civil War.

$30 - $50
Signed photo of Guy LaFleur.

$15 - $30
Miscellaneous porcelain lot incl; Asian plate,
thimbles, vase, figurine, etc.

$15 - $30
Drafting set.

$15 - $30
Antique teapot and plates.

$10 - $20
Japanese Kutani platter ¢.1900.

$10 - $15
Mounted deer head.

$25 - $50
Framed Nouveau tapestry.

$15 - $30

Limited print signed Keith Hiscock, Waterfront
scene 113/250.

$20 - $40
Felt pen on paper signed G. Howarth, 12"x 23".
"Figures".

$30 - $50
Wooden mantle clock.

$15 - $25
Maple chest of drawers.

$20 - $40

Framed Holland Lloyd Lines needlework
advertisement.

$25 - $50
Oil on board signed Hal Wichers, 15 1/2" X 23",
"Java Landscape".

$40 - $60
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Wedgwood china luncheon set.

$30 - $50

Maple chest of drawers.
$75 - $125

Framed print - Audrey Hepburn '88.

$15 - $30
Whale bone.

$10 - $30
Pipe rack with six pipes.

$15 - $30
Lot of miscellaneous coloured glasswares.

$10 - $20
Old Paris china part tea set.

$20 - $40
Lot of misc. brass desk items.

$15 - $25
Binder of old prints and pictures.

$10 - $30
Walnut tea wagon.

$25 - $50

Folk Art oil on board signed H. Cornell, 20" x 24",
"Over the Hills of Summerset".

$30 - $50
Metal Military trunk.

$20 - $40
Burgundy upholstered settee and armchair.

$30 - $50
Brass decorative floorlamp.

$25 - $50

Cased fruit set, cased carving set and a cased set
of six plated tea spoons.

$15 - $30
Lot of horse brasses.

$15 - $30
Copeland Spode china part dinner service-
Chinese Rose pattern.

$150 - $200

H.G. Stone PPCLI photo and buttons and pins.

$15 - $30
Lot with Canadian Figure skating memorabilia.

$20 - $30
RCA Radiola mantel radio- circa 1920's.

$20 - $30
Ceramic wine cooler.

$10 - $15
German Solar 400 Day clock.

$20 - $30
Silk scarf.

$10 - $20
Oak oval shaped pedestal table.

$15 - $30
Walnut Cedar chest.

$25 - $50

Collection of rocks in two cases.
$25 - $50
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Lot of brass items; coal bucket, weight scale, pool
scorer, shell casing, etc.

$20 - $40
Lot of misc. china incl; Mailing plate, Royal
Doulton figurine, cups and saucers, etc.

$15 - $30
Art Deco dining table.

$10 - $30
Set of four Canadiana side chairs.

$40 - $60
Antique electric artificial fireplace.

$10 - $20
Art Deco style porcelain pitcher.

$10 - $15

Tuscan fine bone china part tea service "Blue
Star".

$10 - $30
Set of Hummel plates.

$25 - $50
Walnut glass topped desk fitted with two drawers.

$30 - $50

Ink and white gouache signed H.B.M. (Hilda
Macleod), 17 1/2" x 15", "Tree and House".

$25 - $50
Charcoal drawing signed (indist) "Canal Scene".

$30 - $40
Maple chest of drawers.

$25 - $50

Framed Princess Marguerite poster print with last
master's key fob & uniform pips.

$40 - $60
Brass octagonal shaped rectangular wall mirror.

$20 - $40
RCA Victor mantle radio.

$15 - $30

Oil on canvas signed, landscape with cow, 13" x
20".

$15 - $30

Lot of glass insulators.
N/A

Lot of Old Willow blue and white china.

$15 - $30
Pine desk.

$15 - $30
Lot of Collectors plates, cups and saucers.

$10 - $15
Antique barley twist dresser mirror.

$15 - $30

Five Royal Doulton china character jugs including
The Cauvelier.

$25 - $50
Waterfall front chest of drawers.

$20 - $40
Oak pin upholstered side chair.

$10 - $15
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Set of Noritake china.

$10 - $30
Coloured oil lamp.

$10 - $20
Six Doulton collector's plates.

$15 - $30
Coal oil lantern.

$15 - $20
Vintage sequined cape.

$15 - $25
Set of Johnson Bros. china part tea set.

$15 - $25
Oak pin upholstered side chair.

$10 - $15
Large oval marble table.

$15 - $30
Lot of "Hardy Boys" books.

$20 - $40

Tub with sterling silver and MOP handle flatware
set.

$10 - $30
Two tier walnut side table.

$10 - $15
Pair of prints signed Lionel Edwards 12" x 18",
"Fox Hunt".

$40 - $60
Mirrored back hall stand.

$40 - $60
Old decorative cupboard.

$20 - $40
Coloured hunting print after Henry Alken.

$30 - $40

Watercolour signed R.H.Lindsay dated 1902, 7" x
11", "Boats on Lake".

$20 - $40
Watercolor unsigned, "Women in a Field".

$10 - $30
Gilt framed oil painting on canvas, approx. 14" x
18", "Seascape".

$25 - $50
Antique coloured print of a Gentleman on
Horseback.

N/A
Peavey amplifier.
$40 - $60
Decorated hookah pipe.
$10 - $30

Framed watercolour, "Interior Bar Scene-Man with
Top Hat".

$10 - $15
Lot of cut glass decanter, sauce boat and bottle
with stopper.

$10 - $15
Two binders of Police and other badges.

$50 - $75
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Pine double pedestal desk.

N/A

Two napkin rings- one sterling.

$25 - $50
Trench art ash tray.

$10 - $15
Birks sterling silver ring box.

$50 - $75
Two pairs of porcelain figurines.

$15 - $30
Box of paper currency.

$10 - $20
Decorative tobacco knife.

$10 - $15
Antler riding crop.

$10 - $15

Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Master”, HN
2325.

$20 - $30
Two plates.

$10 - $15
Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Balloon Man".

$25 - $50
Two Japanese ceramic bobble head figures.

$10 - $15
19th century Japanese bone bachi, 7 1/8".

$15 - $30
Nazi flag topper, metal.

$10 - $30

Seven Beswick china Beatrix Potter rabbit and
mouse figures.

$50 - $75
Three carved ivory and bone figures mounted on
wooden bases, 7" & 6".

$25 - $50
Shark jaw.

$40 - $60
Small box with harmonica and buttons

$15 - $30
Standard china part tea set.

$20 - $30
Chinese dinner gong.

$15 - $30
Singer "Featherweight" sewing machine.

$50 - $100

Oster blender.

$10 - $15
Lot of World War Il photographs- Pacific Theatre.

$25 - $50

Three vintage photograph books- 1901/2 and
1914/1915.

$20 - $40
Small coffee table.

$15 - $30
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542

Four Japanese figures.

$15 - $30
Canadian "shin plaster" and an early Chinese bill.

$20 - $30
Two Royal Doulton character jugs.

$15 - $30
Small bone carved miniature totem.

$15 - $30

Belleek china Swan and a Medicine Hat Artglass
swan.

$15 - $30
Lot of belt buckles.

$25 - $50
African stone figure.

$10 - $15
Set of china.

$10 - $15

Large dining table with leaves and six upholstered
chairs and sideboard.

$250 - $500
Large lot of fishing rods and equipment.
$75 - $150
Coombs chair.
$25 - $50
Walnut waterfall front cedar chest.
$50 - $75
Pair of carved table lamps.
$20 - $30
Lot of Royal Worcester coasters.
$10 - $15
Lot brass door hardware.
$20 - $30

Lot of Communist China photographs including
Mao Tse Tung.

$25 - $50
Early spinning wheel- possibly Vienna 16th.
century.

$50 - $100
Oak hall table with glass top.
$25 - $50
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Little Boy Blue™.
$15 - $30
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Jack", HN 2060.
$15 - $30
Seven Beswick china Beatrix Potter figures.
$50 - $75
Lot of Hummel china figurines.
$25 - $50
Police Hat.
$15 - $30
Old towel box.
$75 - $150

Print, "Sturmella Magma”, signed by J. Lansdowne
(857/1500).
N/A
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564
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567

568

Brass book ends.

$10 - $15
Four china tea cups and saucers.

$10 - $20
Glass top walnut drink cart.

$40 - $60
Framed coloured hunting print.

$15 - $30
Oil on board, Mt. Robson, sighed E. Randell.

$15 - $30
Early cupboard.

$100 - $200

Acrylic signed D. Jarvis, 15 1/2" x 19 1/2",
"Mountains".

$75 - $150
Oak glass doored Wardrobe.
$75 - $125
Six Goebel figures.
$25 - $50
Art Deco china bowl.
$10 - $15
Ash from Mt.St.Helens.
$1-3$5

Eight Beswick and one Royal Doulton china
Beatrix Potter animal figures.

$50 - $75
Royal Doulton china character jug- "Monty", D
6202.

$15 - $30
Metal piggybank 'The Acrobat'.

$25 - $50
Three B & G figures.

$15 - $30
Vintage hose spigots.

$15 - $30
Lot of Belleek china.

$50 - $75
Framed tapestry of a Chess Game.

$15 - $30
Watercolour signed "S", "Fall Landscape”.

$10 - $30
Antique painting on fabric of birds.

$15 - $30
Pair of Chinese brass bowils.

$15 - $30
Two Oriental shaped dishes.

$15 - $30
Walnut mantle clock.

$15 - $30
Lot of model trains with two books.

$25 - $50
Oak shaped front mirrored back sideboard.

$250 - $500

Oil painting signed Tony Bruno, "My Friends".
$15 - $30



569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

Oil on canvas, 11 1/2" x 24", "Sailboat on Sea".

$25 - $50
Oil on board illegibly signed and dated '57, 15" x
20", "Laurentian Scene".

$20 - $40
Orange upholstered occasional chair.
$10 - $20
Lot of Wedgewood jasperware.
$20 - $40
Lot of glass pitcher, bowl and carving stands.
$20 - $40
Pine corner cupboard with upper display shelves.
$150 - $300
Pair of marble pillar book ends.
$10 - $20
Lot of Hummel "Monk" jugs, salt and pepper, etc.
$20 - $40
Oak drop leaf table.
$50 - $75
Pair of oak leather chairs.
$20 - $40
Mohair upholstered armchair.
$25 - $50
Lot of vintage family photographs.
$25 - $50
RCA Radiola mantel radio- circa 1920's.
$20 - $30
Typesetters cabinet.
$100 - $150
Decorative picture frame.
$15 - $30
Winchester Arms Lithograph 1902 of "Two Dogs".
$40 - $60
Old carved blanket chest.
$100 - $150

Framed coloured print after E.H. Fletcher, "Pool of
London".

$15 - $30
Lot of split cane fly rods.

$50 - $75
Victorian maroon coloured upholstered armchair.

$40 - $60
Honeycup Bears Itd.ed. mohair teddy bear, 22",

$25 - $50
Large chalk ware parrot.

$20 - $30
Canada brass fire starter pitcher & stone.

$15 - $30
Grain scale.

N/A

Oak parlour table.

$50 - $75
Set of 5 pin upholstered side chairs.

$50 - $75

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

American folk art in frame.

$10 - $20
Victorian mahogany two tier cabinet fitted as a
vitrine.

$40 - $60
Walnut framed armchair with needlework
upholstery.

$25 - $50
Brass andirons.

$15 - $30
Collectible Croquet Set.

$40 - $60
Mess.Reton and Co. bar mirror.

$20 - $40
Decorative floral foot stool.

$10 - $20

Oil on board, Queen Elizabeth Il, signed Percy
Turner Taylor 50"x70".

$75 - $125
Oil on board, Prince Philip, signed Percy Turner
Taylor, 50"x76".

$75 - $125
Oak barley twist jardiniere stand.
$10 - $20
Copper ship's lantern.
$25 - $50
Oriental inlaid wall plaque.
$30 - $50

Chinese hardwood settee and pair of matching
armchairs.

$100 - $150
Set of bells.
$20 - $40
Two 1960s Viethamese rugs.
$30 - $50
Pair of Doulton figurines, "Pearly Boy & Girl".
$50 - $75

Beswick porcelain figure group of two horses, 8
1/2".

$50 - $75
Lot of brass ornamental totems.

$25 - $50
Coca-Cola platter.

$10 - $20
Three pieces of Moorcroft art pottery vases.

$50 - $75
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Alice”, HN 2158.

$15 - $30

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Mary had a little
lamb", HN 2048.

$15 - $30
Two Royal Doulton dogs.

$25 - $50
Ornamental cannon.

$25 - $50



619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

Flare gun.

$25 - $50
Burslem art pottery pitcher.

$15 - $30
Crown Devon dog wall plaque.

$20 - $30
Two prints of fox hunts.

$15 - $30
Coloured print - "Breakfast with the Black Boys".

$15 - $30
Watercolour signed E. Sartain, "Daffodils".

$25 - $50
Watercolour by John Cochrane, "Landscape”.

$15 - $30

Watercolour signed L.M. Ghose, Egyptian River
Scene.

$20 - $40
Pair of decorative electrified oil lamps.

$40 - $60
Oak Mantel clock.

$20 - $40
Pair of china horse decorated plates

$10 - $20
Victorian mahogany hall table.

$50 - $75
RCA Radiola mantel radio- circa 1920's.

$20 - $30

Oil painting signed W. Barg, "Manor House with
Chickens".

$30 - $50
Antique Sleigh Bells.

$20 - $40
Watercolour indistinctly signed "Scottish
Highlands".

$20 - $40
Canadian mounted speckled trout.

$50 - $75
Oil on canvas signed N. Tissot, 24" x 20",
"Parisian Mademoiselle with Umbrella”.

$50 - $75
Antique electric fan.

$20 - $40
Wedgewood style table lamp.

$15 - $30
Two splitting wedges.

$10 - $20
Pine chest with commode cupboard.

$40 - $60

Watercolour by Arthur Checkley, "Canadian
Rockies".

$40 - $60
Mahogany framed mirror.

$20 - $40
Watercolour by J.W. Lee, "Mountain river bridge".

$20 - $40

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

Coloured lithograph after Frank Desch, "Young

Beauty".

Brass wood box.

Two Union Pacific cuspidors.

Bag of antique golf clubs.
Corelli concertina.

Decorative standing lamp.

Wicker baby carriage, ¢1900.

Marble top parlour table.

Carved teak dragon bike.

$20 - $40
$15 - $30
$40 - $60
$50 - $75
$15 - $30
$40 - $60
$50 - $75
$50 - $75

$500 - $750



